
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

September 12, 2001 
 
 
 
 
Primeco Personal Communications  : 
 -vs-      : 
Illinois Bell Telephone Communications  : 
  (Ameritech Illinois)     : 
       : 00-0670 
Complaint pursuant to Sections 13-514 and  : (Re-Hearing) 
13-515 of the Public Utilities Act.   : SERVED ELECTRONICALLY 
 
 
 

NOTICE 
 

 
TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST: 
 

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the cancellation of the October 10 and 
October 11, 2001, Commission Meeting, the time for reply briefs shall be advance to 
September 17, 2001 at 12:00 P.M. (noon).  The proposed order of the Administrative Law 
Judge shall be due on September 28, 2001 and any exceptions to the order shall be filed 
by October 4, 2001.   
 
 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        Donna M. Caton 
        Chief Clerk 
 
sc 
Administrative Law Judge Zaban 
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*  Active Parties - 1 -
 

John W. McCaffrey, Kathleen R. Pasulka-Brown 
Attys. for Primeco Personal Communications 
Foley & Lardner  
Three First National Plaza, Ste. 4100 
Chicago, IL  60602  * 
mailto:jmccaffrey@foleylaw.com 
 
Document Processor 
Primeco Personal Communications 
CSC  
700 S. Second St.  
Springfield IL 62704  * 
mailto:(217)544-4657 fax 
 
Christy Strawman 
Illinois Bell Telephone Company 
555 E. Cook St. Fl. 1E 
Springfield, IL  62721  * 
mailto:christy.strawman@sbc.com 
 
Karl B. Anderson 
Corporation/Legal 
Ameritech 
225 W. Randolph, Floor 25D 
Chicago, IL  60601  * 
mailto:karl.b.anderson@ameritech.com 
 
Sean R. Brady 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL  60601-3104  * 
mailto:sbrady@icc.state.il.us 
 
Joseph D. Murphy & Dennis Muncy 
Attys. for Illinois Bell Telephone Company 
Meyer Capel, A Professional Corporation 
PO Box 6750 
306 W. Church St., 
Champaign, IL  61826-6750  * 
mailto:dmuncy@meyercapel.com 
mailto:jdmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
Julie VanderLaan 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Plaza 
Springfield, IL  62701  * 
mailto:jvanderl@icc.state.il.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Judy Argentieri 
AT&T Wireless Services 
Legal and External Affairs 
804 W. University Ave. 
Champaign, IL  61820 
mailto:Judith.argentieri@attws.com 
 
Marcus Y. Milam 
AT&T Wireless Services 
Legal and External Affairs 
651 Gateway Blvd., Ste. 1500 
South San Francisco, CA  94080 
mailto:marcus.milam@attws-sf.com 
 
 


